
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 21 25TH MARCH 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

 

Freya Class 2  

For asking interesting and thoughtful questions at our Dolphin Communication Talk 

Calum Class 1  

For being a kind friend (always!) and for super home learning about floating and sinking. 

 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

COMIC RELIEF 

A big thank you for all your 

kind donations. 

We managed to raise 

£122.21! 

 

Also a big thank you to Vickie and Tristan for organising 

the very successful BIG BREAKFAST FOR COMIC RELIEF 

and a special thanks to John Swerdlow for not only 

cooking the sausages and bacon but also for convincing 

Penzance Tesco to donate it!  

Thank You All 

Next week will be the annual St Levan School 

duck race, organised by the Friends of St Levan. 

Please note, school will therefore close for the Easter Holiday at 

1.30pm on Friday 5th April, and those who wish to participate 

need to be taken to Penberth for a 2.00pm start. Further details 

will be sent out. 

DUCK RACE 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

 

Tuesday 26th March 

 Year 3 and Year 4 Swimming 

Wednesday 27th March 

 No Dance Club after school 

Friday 29th March 

 R/Y1—Penzance Gymnastics Club 

 

Tuesday 2nd April  

 Year 3 and Year 4 Swimming 

Friday 5th April 

 End of term—school finishes 1.30pm 

 Duck Race - 2pm at Penberth 

 

EASTER HOLIDAY  

Monday 8th April—Monday 22nd April.  

Term 3 starts Tuesday 23rd April. 

 

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national minimum 

expectation is set at 96%. Please help us achieve this and 

support your child’s learning. 

Class One 94.8%      Class Two 93.5% 

 

ATTENDANCE 




